Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-FH
      HighVoltage
Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-FH    Series Long Life
■ Specifications ■ Specifications
Items Condition Specifications
Rated voltage (V) － 6.3

Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
D±0.5
8.3
10.3
8.3
10.3
9.2
11.2 4.4
3.10.7 to1.2
0.7 to1.2
10.5
10.5
8
10
W±0.2 H±0.2 C±0.2 RL±0.5
3.3
4.7
5.6
6.8
10
15
12
22
27
33
Case size:φDxL(mm) Rated ripple current
mArms(120Hz, 105℃)
μF V 160 200 250 450
458×10.5
10×10.5
8×10.5
8×10.5
35
20
15
258×10.5
10×10.5
8×10.5
25
18
15
■ Marking, Dimensions
8D
470
16 H
Polarity
(Cathode)
Lot No.
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
[ φD≤10 ]
[ φD≥12.5 ]
8DT
2200
16 H
Polarity
(Cathode) Lot No.
Indicated Only φD=16
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
 CV > 5.6
 CV ≤  5.6
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4